
FOOD MENU



Snacks and Beverages

Coffee

Tea

Chocolate

Afrakoma Platter
(Spring rolls, samosa,
kelewele,  sticks of chicken
khebab, tuna sandwich, spicy
calamari, fries, coleslaw,
jollof

40

40

40

270

Float Cookies Milkshake

Asanka Jollof
(Boiled egg/omelet, fried
meat (beef) and chilli gizzard,
kelewele)

50

Ice Cream 45

Pancake

Spring Rolls

Kelewele

Plantain Chips

Fruit salad with yogurt

40

40

40

35

100

Platters and Special Dishes

160



Main Dishes

Assorted Fried Rice 
(Chicken, Gizzard, Egg,
Sausage)

160

160

Vegetable Fried Rice 
with Fish Fillet

140

Charcoal Grill Tilapia 
with Gari Foto and Kelewele

160

135

Vegetable Beef Sauce 
(plain rice /jollf rice)

Spicy Pork Chops 
with Yam Chips

Charcoal Grill Tilapia 
(egg vegetable fried rice,
jollof rice, plain rice) banku
yam chips, French fries)

Charcoal Grilled/Fried
Chicken 
(yam chips, egg vegetable
fried rice jollof rice, plain
rice and French fries)

Egg Stew with boiled
yam/plain rice and fried
chicke

Tilapia Pepper Soup 
with neat fufu/banku (on
request)

chicken light soup with neat
fufu(on request)

Okro Stew 
with Banku

145

180

150

165

140

160



Sandwiches

Salads and Light Meals

Tuna/Chicken Salad

Spicy/Mild Chicken Wings

Chilli Gizzard

Chilli Sausage

120

110

65

50

Stir-Fried Noodles

Beef Noodles Stir Fry

Tuna Sandwich
(Served with French fries and
coleslaw)

Chicken Noodles Stir Fry

Club Sandwich
(3 layers toasted bread,
mayonnaise, chicken and egg
dip served with French fries)

Vegetarian Sandwich
(Toasted bread, mayonnaise,
fresh tomatoes and cucumber
served with French fries)

Vegetarian noodles 
(seasonal mix veggies,
noodles, chilli, oyster and
soy sauce with mushrooms)

Ghanaian Salad

145

150

145

140

140

135

170

Jollof/Fried Rice Only

Yam Chips, Plain Rice,
French Fries Only

Omelet, Boiled Egg, Fried
Egg Only

Side Salad

Sauté Veggies

Banku

Chicken 

Tilapia

spicy pork only

Tilapia soup only(on
request)

chicken light soup

60

45

30

30

50

10

95

110

100

145

125

Extras



Beers and Alcoholic
Beverages

Cocktails and Spirits

Soft Drinks and Juices

Wines

Miscellaneous

Bar Menu

Club Large/Small Vody

Can Malt

Sweet Red/White
Wine

Lime Savannah/Hunters

Guinness Kiss

Can Minerals

Moscato
(Giacobazzi)

Energy Drink

Smirnoff BB Cocktail

Vodka

Alvaro

Box Fruit Juice

Water

Fresh Juice of
the Day

Shandy Big/Small

Panache

Orijin Big/Small

Local Alcohol

Hunters

Heineken

30/20 40

25

250

10 35

25 40

25

300

35

30 25

1200

20

60

5

40

30/20

20

30/20

15

35

45




