

# THE FLOAT

FOOD MENU

## Snacks and Beverages

Chocolate	40
Tea	40
Coffee	40
Float Cookies Milkshake	50
Ice Cream	45
Pancake	40
Spring Rolls	40
Kelewele	40
Plantain Chips	35
Fruit salad with yogurt	100

## Platters and Special Dishes

Afrakoma Platter	270
(Spring rolls, samosa,	
kelewele, sticks of chicken	
khebab, tuna sandwich, spicy	
calamari, fries, coleslaw,	
jollof	
	160
Asanka Jollof	100
(Boiled egg/omelet, fried	
meat (beef) and chilli gizzard,	

, kelewele)





### Main Dishes

<b>Assorted Fried Rice</b> (Chicken, Gizzard, Egg, Sausage)	160
Vegetable Fried Rice with Fish Fillet	160
<b>Charcoal Grill Tilapia</b> with Gari Foto and Kelewele	160
<b>Vegetable Beef Sauce</b> (plain rice /jollf rice)	145
<b>Spicy Pork Chops</b> with Yam Chips	150
<b>Charcoal Grill Tilapia</b> (egg vegetable fried rice, jollof rice, plain rice) banku yam chips, French fries)	160
Charcoal Grilled/Fried Chicken (yam chips, egg vegetable fried rice jollof rice, plain rice and French fries)	140
<b>Egg Stew</b> with boiled yam/plain rice and fried chicke	135

request)		
chicken light fufu(on reque	soup with neat st)	165
<b>Окго Stew</b> with Banku		140

180

**Tilapia Pepper Soup** with neat fufu/banku (on

#### Salads and Light Meals

Tuna/Chicken Salad	120
Spicy/Mild Chicken Wings	110
Chilli Gizzard	65
Chilli Sausage	50

## Stir-Fried Noodles

Beef Noodles Stir Fr	У	145

145

135

150

140

Chicken Noodles Stir Fry

#### **Vegetarian noodles** (seasonal mix veggies, noodles, chilli, oyster and soy sauce with mushrooms)

### Sandwiches

Tuna Sandwich (Served with French fries and coleslaw)

**Vegetarian Sandwich** (Toasted bread, mayonnaise, fresh tomatoes and cucumber served with French fries)

#### Extras

Jollof/Fried Rice Only	60
Yam Chips, Plain Rice, French Fries Only	45
Omelet, Boiled Egg, Fried Egg Only	30
Side Salad	30
Sauté Veggies	50
Banku	10
Chicken	95
Tilapia	110
spicy pork only	100
Tilapia soup only(on request)	145
chicke <mark>n lig</mark> ht soup	125
Ghanaian Salad	140

170

**Club Sandwich** (3 layers toasted bread, mayonnaise, chicken and egg dip served with French fries)

# Ваг Мепи

#### Beers and Alcoholic Beverages

Club Large/Small	30/20
Guinness	25
Smirnoff	30
Shandy Big/Small	30/20
Panache	20
Orijin Big/Small	30/20
Local Alcohol	15
Hunters	35
Heineken	45
Wines	
Sweet Red/White	250

300

#### **Cocktails and Spirits**

Vody	40
Kiss	40
BB Cocktail	25
Vodka	1200

#### Soft Drinks and Juices

Can Malt	25
Can Minerals	25
Alvaro	20
Box Fruit Juice	60
Water	5
Fresh Juice of the Day	40

#### Miscellaneous

Wine

Moscato

(Giacobazzi)

Lime	10	Savannah/Hunters	35
Energy Drink	35		